

Memo No.: NKC/DGP/GRC/2021/002

Date: 5th JuJy, 2020

Grievance Redressal Cell (GRC) For Faculty / Staff

As per the guidelines laid down by the All India Council for Technical Education, a Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) for faculty / staff members is re-constituted to address the grievances of faculty / staff members including service matters at the Institute level.

The Composition of the GRC is as follows:

Sl No.	Name	Position	Contact Details
1.	Dr. Alok Satsangi	Chairperson	9811288006
2.	Dr. Bijoy Mandal	Faculty Member	8170012401
3.	Dr. Subhendu Mukherjee	Faculty Member	7908640957
4.	Dr. Koyel Misra	Faculty Member	9564773914
5.	Prof. Moumusi Mukherjee	Faculty Member	8637319349

Cecil Antony

Managing Trustee

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Durgapur - Group of Institutions